RM 434 STAINLESS STEEL AUTOMATIC HOSE REEL UP TO 21M

Technical Details

1/2" Female

Inlet:
Outlet:
Material:
Bar:
Length:

Max Temp °C:

DN Internal Diameter:

Dimensions:

Weight:

1/2" Female
Stainless Steel
300

21m

90

12mm

- Height 460mm
- Width 186mm
- Depth 420mm

- Reel Width 140mm

14.00

Product Code: 76343430
Product Description

Type 01, suitable for following hoses:17mm hose = 21m
capacity19.5mm hose = 16m capacity22mm hose =
14m capacity



