RM 434 STAINLESS STEEL AUTOMATIC HOSE REEL UP TO 21M



Product Code: 76343430

Product Description

Type 01, suitable for following hoses:17mm hose = 21m capacity19.5mm hose = 16m capacity22mm hose = 14m capacity

Technical Details

Inlet:	1/2" Female
Outlet:	1/2" Female
Material:	Stainless Steel
Bar:	300
Length:	21m
Max Temp °C:	90
DN Internal Diameter:	12mm
Dimensions:	- Height 460mm - Width 186mm - Depth 420mm - Reel Width 140mm
Weight:	14.00